6GK6004-1AC0.-.... RUGGEDCOM RMC41
Automation Technology > Industrial Communication > Industrial Ethernet > RUGGEDCOM Media
Converters
Product-type designation RUGGEDCOM RMC41
Product description 2 Port Ethernet Media and Speed
Converter
THE RUGGEDCOM RMC41 IS A 2-
PORT UNMANAGED ETHERNET
SWITCH THAT PROVIDES BOTH
COPPER-TO- FIBER MEDIA
CONVERSION AS WELL AS 10MBPS
TO 100MBPS SPEED CONVERSION.
SPECIFICALLY DESIGNED TO
OPERATE RELIABLY IN
ELECTRICALLY AND CLIMATICALLY
HARSH ENVIRONMENTS IT IS WELL
SUITED FOR USE IN MISSION
CRITICAL ETHERNET NETWORKING
APPLICATIONS. 2-ETHERNET PORTS
WITH OPTIONAL DUAL FIBER OPTICS
1 PORT 10/100TX + 1 PORT 100FX
(SC/ST) MULTIMODE OR
SINGLEMODE
Transmission rate
Transfer rate
1 10 Mbit/s
2 100 Mbit/s
Interfaces
Number of electrical/optical connections / for network
components or terminal equipment / maximum
2
remark 1 x 10/100TX port + 1 x 100FX port
(SC/ST)
Number of electrical connections
for network components and terminal
equipment
1
for serial interfaces / in accordance with RS
232/RS 422/RS 485 / maximum
0
for power supply 1
for redundant power supply 1
Design of electrical connection
for network components and terminal
equipment
RJ45 port
for power supply 5-pole terminal block
Number of optical interfaces / for optical waveguide